Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosa Pollard Smith - (920343) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.27
29.37
29.42
29.71
29.75
29.82
30.15
30.29
30.36
31.16
31.41
31.72
31.82
32.28
33.25
34.19
34.36
34.56
34.87
35.02
35.37
38.34
39.19
39.30
39.74

39.78
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480
475
473
459
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454
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433
430
398
389
377
374
358
327
301
297
292
284
280
272
213
200
198
192
191
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Date

25/06/17
05/11/16
19/06/16
23/04/17
14/05/16
10/01/16
22/11/15
26/03/17
17/10/15
15/11/15
21/06/15
18/01/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
07/12/13
05/01/14
18/01/14
20/10/13
16/11/13
24/11113
02/11/13
27/01/113
21/10/112
22/09/12
06/01/13
03/11/12
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Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Durham City 2016 Summer Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Durham City Autumn Club Gala

Durham City Summer Gala

Durham City Winter Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Durham City Winter Galas

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Durham City 2014 Winter Gala

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Durham City ASC Medley Challenge

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Durham City Autumn Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City 2013 Winter Gala

Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
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Venue

Durham
Sunderland
Durham
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Sunderland
Durham
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Billingham
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Durham
Durham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
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Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3

(oY

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4U.40
41.57
41.71
41.88
43.63

49.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.27
29.71
30.29
29.37
29.42
29.75
29.82
30.15
31.16
30.36
31.41
31.72
31.82
32.28
34.36
34.19
33.25
35.02
34.87
35.37
34.56
38.34
39.74
40.48
39.78
39.19
39.30
41.71
4157
41.88
43.63

49.35
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10/06/12
17/06/12
19/02/12
13/11/11
19/06/11

Date

25/06/17
23/04/17
26/03/17
05/11/16
19/06/16
14/05/16
10/01/16
22/11/15
15/11/15
17/10/15
21/06/15
18/01/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
18/01/14
05/01/14
07/12/13
24/11113
16/11/13
02/11/13
20/10/13
27/01113
06/01/13
18/11/12
03/11/12
21/10112
22/09/12
17/06/12
10/06/12
19/02/12
13/11/11
19/06/11
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Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints

Durham City SC Gala Series 2012

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

Durham City Autumn Gala

Durham City Summer Gala

Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017

South Tyneside Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Durham City 2016 Summer Gala

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Durham City Autumn Club Gala

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Durham City Summer Gala

Durham City Winter Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Durham City Winter Galas

Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Durham City 2014 Winter Gala
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Durham City Autumn Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City ASC Medley Challenge
Durham City 2013 Winter Gala

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Durham City SC Gala Series 2012

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
Durham City Autumn Gala

Durham City Summer Gala

vuam
Blyth

Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham

Venue

Durham
South Shields
Stanley
Sunderland
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Sunderland
Durham
Sunderland
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Durham
Durham

Blyth

Durham
Durham

Durham
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Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4

Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
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